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SVU AREA 2025-26

BDS

1-JINd-TJS

9-JNd-TIS

1-N9-2S-1IS

5-NH-IS-12S

4-938S-120S

5-973S-1JS

4-dVJ-12S

5-dVvJ-1JS

4-DJN-1JS

9-JIJN-1IS

4-Hd-12S

9-Hd-1JS

1-13S

5-1JS

31-OINd-00

9-JNd-00

1-N9-2S-20

5-N5S-I5-00

1-93S-00

5-918S-20

34-dVvJ-200

9-dvJ-00

34-JON-20

9-J0N-20

i1-Hd-20

9-Hd-J0

1-00

12

33

5-20

22

3

12

3

13

3

1

63

105

AP UR

AP UR

AP UR

AP UR

Govt/
Pvt

Govt

Govt

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

College

GDCK

GDCK

NDCN

NDCN

CKST

CKST

GPRK

GPRK

Sl
No

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

Total
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SVU AREA 2025-26

BDS

1-JINd-€2S

9-JINd-€JS

1-N9-IS-€IS

5-N9-2S-€2S

4-98S-€JS

5-95%S-€IS

4-dVJ-€2S

D-dVvJ-€2S

4-DJN-€JS

9-JIN-€JS

4-Hd-€JS

D-Hd-€3S

1-€JS

9-€JS

10

16

4-JINd-20S

9-JNd-2IS

1-N9-IS-2IS

9-N9-2S-20S

4-98S-¢0S

9-9%S-2IS

4-dVJ-¢0S

D-dVvJ-23S

4-DJN-20S

9-JIN-2IS

4-Hd-¢0S

D-Hd-2JS

4-20S

9-¢Js

1

1

13

L

AP UR

L

L

L

Govt

Govt

Pvt-A

Pvt-A | APUR

Pvt-A

Pvt-A | AP UR

Pvt-A

Pvt-A | AP UR

GDCK

GDCK

NDCN

NDCN

CKST

CKST

GPRK

GPRK
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SVU AREA 2025-26

BDS

1-ONd-V-O4

D-JINd-V-09

34-N9-2S-vI4

9-NH-3S-vI4d

1-98S-v-04

5-95%S-v-04

3-dvJ-v-04

D-dvJ-v-04

4-O0N-V-049

9-JI0N-V-24

4-Hd-v-04

D-Hd-V-04

1-v-04

D-v-24

15

1-OINd-1S

9-JINd-1S

1-N9-0S-1S

9-N9-0S-1S

4-93S-1S

D-973S-1S

3-dVJ-1S

9-dvJ-1S

4-DJN-1S

D-JON-1S

34-Hd-1S

9-Hd-1S

3-1S

9-1S

1

13

AP UR

AP UR

AP UR

AP UR

Govt/
Pvt

Govt

Govt

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

College

GDCK

GDCK

NDCN

NDCN

CKST

CKST

GPRK

GPRK
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SVU AREA 2025-26

BDS

4-OINd-D-04

9-DINd-O-09

4-N9-2S-224

9-N9-3S-209

1-9738$-2-09

9-573$-3-04

4-dvJ-0-24

9-dvJ-0-09

34-D0N-J-09

9-J0N-J-04

4-Hd-J-24

5-Hd-J-09

3-0-04

9-J3-09

4-ONd-9-09

5-JINd-9-09

34-NH-3S-909

9-N9-IS-904

1-9%3s-9-29

9-9578s-9-09

31-dvJ-9-09

5-dvJ-9-09

3-OJ0N-9-09

5-J0N-8-08

4-Hd-9-09

9-Hd-8-08

4-9-29

9-g-09

1

1

1

13

21

AP UR

L

AP UR

L

AP UR

L

AP UR

Govt

Govt

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

College

GDCK

GDCK

NDCN

NDCN

CKST

CKST

GPRK

GPRK
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SVU AREA 2025-26

BDS

|elol

73

12

43

44

21

210

210

1-JIAd-3-09

9-JNd-3-04

4-NH-2S-31049

5-N5-IS-3049

4-978s-3-049

9-5735-3-09

4-dvJ-3-09

5-dvJ-3-249

4-OJ0N-3-204

9-JJN-3-09

4-Hd-3-09

9-Hd-3-089

41-3-09

5-3-09

4-OINd-a-24

9-JNd-a-d9g

4-N9-2S-ad4d

9-N9-3S-ad4g

1-9738S5-0-209

9-5735-0-04

1-dVvJ-a-24

5-dvJ-a-d9g

3-J0N-a-04

9-JI0N-0-09

1-Hd-a-09

9-Hd-d-29

4-a@-29

9-a-0d

1

1

15

AP UR

L

AP UR

L

AP UR

L

AP UR

Govt

Govt

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

Pvt-A

College

GDCK

GDCK

NDCN

NDCN

CKST

CKST

GPRK

GPRK




